
Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

80.2Bielefeld - Friedrichsdorf - Verl  

Fahrt-Nummer: 802001 802003 802005

Verkehrsbeschränkungen:

Anmerkungen:
7.32 15.20 17.20

7.36 15.24 17.24

7.37 15.25 17.25

7.38 15.26 17.26

7.41 15.29 17.29

7.41 15.29 17.29

7.42 15.30 17.30

7.43 15.31 17.31

7.44 15.32 17.32

7.45 15.33 17.33

7.46 15.34 17.34

7.48 15.36 17.36

7.48 15.36 17.36

7.49 15.37 17.37

7.50 15.38 17.38

7.50 15.38 17.38

7.52 15.40 17.40

7.53 15.41 17.41

7.55 15.43 17.43

7.56 15.44 17.44

7.58 15.46 17.46

8.01 15.49 17.49

8.03 15.51 17.51

8.05 15.53 17.53

8.06 15.54 17.54

8.08 15.56 17.56

8.09 15.57 17.57

8.14 16.02 18.02

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Bielefeld,  Hauptbahnhof

Bielefeld, Jahnplatz

Bielefeld, Notpfortenstraße

Bielefeld, Kunsthalle

Bi-Gadderbaum, Bethel

Bi-Gadderbaum, Friedrich-List-Straße

Bi-Gadderbaum, Eggeweg

Bi-Brackwede, Bahnhof

Bi-Brackwede, Gaswerkstraße

Bi-Brackwede, Normannenstraße

Bi-Brackwede, Kirche

Bi-Brackwede, Winterberger Straße

Bi-Brackwede, Düsseldorfer Straße

Bi-Brackwede, Rostocker Straße

Bi-Brackwede, Kammerich Werke

Bi-Brackwede, Essener Straße

Bielefeld-Senne, Okapiweg

Bielefeld-Senne, Museu/ Osthusschule

Bi-Windflöte, Vormbrock

Bi-Windflöte, Nelkenweg

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Flötotto

Gt-Avenwedde/Nord, Adlerweg

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Kröning

Gt.-Avenwedde, Reker

Verl, Piepenbrock

Verl, Pausheide

Verl, Bökamp

Verl, Bahnhof



Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

80.2Verl - Friedrichsdorf - Bielefeld  

Fahrt-Nummer: 802002 802004 802006

Verkehrsbeschränkungen:

Anmerkungen:
6.16 14.10 16.10

6.18 14.12 16.12

6.19 14.13 16.13

6.20 14.14 16.14

6.21 14.15 16.15

6.23 14.17 16.17

6.25 14.19 16.19

6.27 14.21 16.21

6.28 14.22 16.22

6.29 14.23 16.23

6.32 14.26 16.26

6.33 14.27 16.27

6.35 14.29 16.29

6.36 14.30 16.30

6.37 14.31 16.31

6.38 14.32 16.32

6.39 14.33 16.33

6.41 14.35 16.35

6.42 14.36 16.36

6.43 14.37 16.37

6.46 14.40 16.40

6.48 14.42 16.42

6.49 14.43 16.43

6.51 14.45 16.45

6.53 14.47 16.47

6.55 14.49 16.49

6.57 14.51 16.51

6.59 14.53 16.53

7.03 14.57 16.57

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Verl, Bahnhof

Verl, Bökamp

Verl, Pausheide

Verl, Piepenbrock

Gt.-Avenwedde, Reker

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Kröning

Gt-Avenwedde/Nord, Adlerweg

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Flötotto

Bi-Windflöte, Nelkenweg

Bi-Windflöte, Vormbrock

Bielefeld-Senne, Museu/ Osthusschule

Bielefeld-Senne, Okapiweg

Bi-Brackwede, Essener Straße

Bi-Brackwede, Kammerich Werke

Bi-Brackwede, Rostocker Straße

Bi-Brackwede, Düsseldorfer Straße

Bi-Brackwede, Winterberger Straße

Bi-Brackwede, Kirche

Bi-Brackwede, Normannenstraße

Bi-Brackwede, Gaswerkstraße

Bi-Brackwede, Bahnhof

Bi-Gadderbaum, Eggeweg

Bi-Gadderbaum, Friedrich-List-Straße

Bi-Gadderbaum, Bethel

Bielefeld, Kunsthalle

Bielefeld, Notpfortenstraße

Bielefeld, Jahnplatz

Bielefeld,  Kesselbrink

Bielefeld,  Hauptbahnhof


